
EPDM VALVE CONES
Design Advantage

As a flexible rubber component, this design of seal ensures 
constant pressure to form a water-tight seal even in worn 
valves and can help prolong valve use, especially useful in 
emergency situations where replacement hardware cannot 
be quickly fitted.

EPDM cones are used to replace original braided packings in 
water valve stuffing boxes. The rubber cones are simpler to 
install and have proved to last much longer than packings, 
which are also prone to break-down with particles being 
washed into the water system.

Technical Detail

Size

Material

Applications

#4 to #55

EPDM

Potable and Recycled Water

* Standard sizes shown, others upon request. 
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#7

#6

#4

45

31

24

32

25

22.2

31mm/1.1/4”

25mm/1”

20mm/¾”

#18 40 43.6 44mm/1.3/4”

#10 25.5 31.5 31mm/1.1/4”

#14 36 38 38mm/1.1/2”

#8 30 28 28mm/1.1/16”

#48 54 48 48mm/1.7/8”

#11 71 41 41mm/1.5/8”

#16 36 40 40mm/1.9/16”

#9 50 34 34mm/1.3/8” Deep

#55 43 54 54mm/2”

#12 32 34 34mm/1.3/8”

SIZE OVERALL HEIGHT INSIDE Ø VALVE STEM Ø
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