## **EPDM VALVE CONES**



## **Design Advantage**

EPDM cones are used to replace original braided packings in water valve stuffing boxes. The rubber cones are simpler to install and have proved to last much longer than packings, which are also prone to break-down with particles being washed into the water system.

As a flexible rubber component, this design of seal ensures constant pressure to form a water-tight seal even in worn valves and can help prolong valve use, especially useful in emergency situations where replacement hardware cannot be quickly fitted.



## **Technical Detail**

**Size** #4 to #55

Material EPDM

**Applications** Potable and Recycled Water









SIZE	OVERALL HEIGHT	INSIDE Ø	VALVE STEM Ø
#4	24	22.2	20mm/¾"
#6	31	25	25mm/1"
#7	45	32	31mm/1.1/4"
#8	30	28	28mm/1.1/16"
#9	50	34	34mm/1.3/8" Deep
#10	25.5	31.5	31mm/1.1/4"
#11	71	41	41mm/1.5/8"
#12	32	34	34mm/1.3/8"
#14	36	38	38mm/1.1/2"
#16	36	40	40mm/1.9/16"
#18	40	43.6	44mm/1.3/4"
#48	54	48	48mm/1.7/8"
#55	43	54	54mm/2"

<sup>\*</sup> Standard sizes shown, others upon request.







**VALVES** 



**COUPLINGS** 



**ACCESSORIES** 



PE DI FITTINGS



**COVERS** 



**BANDS** 

65 Assembly Drive, Tullamarine VIC 3043 1800 323 626 | enquiries@daemco.com.au

Follow us on Linked in